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A PROFESSIONAL LOOKS FOR ...
Quality
Reliability
Safety
Storage space
Clarity
Stability

Equipment example
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FOR HIGHEST LOADS

EXTENDABLE WITH 240V 
ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTOR

EXCELLENT PRICE 
PERFORMANCE RATIO

FOR HIGH LOADS

ALL WORKSHOP TROLLEYS OFFER:

•  High transport comfort due to mounted 

handle and large castors

•  High anti-tilt protection due to the  

individual drawer locking system

•  Solid stand due to lockable castors

•  Secure storage due to central locking  

system with cylinder lock

HUGE CAPACITY

LARGE WORK AND 
STORAGE SURFACE

ECONOMIC - GOOD QUALITY 
AT A FAIR PRICE

ROBUST APPEARANCE

Item no. 6501-51 Item no. 5501-50

Item no. 7901-50 Item no. 4901-50



6501-11

6501-51

6501-10

6501-50

UNIVERSE
PROFESSIONAL   PLUS   STANDARD

6502-10

6502-50
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#009   Item no. : 5503-201

Screwdriver holder
#0165   Item no.: 5503-202

Hook rail
#012     Item no. :5503-204

Wrench holder
#018     Item no. : 5503-209

Paper roll holder

Technical features

Double wall construction

Material thickness 0.9 - 1.0 mm

DxWxH  475 x 775 x 1.020 mm

Max. drawer load capacity 45 kg

Max. overall load capacity 650 kg

Weight 60 kg 

Castor size 127 x 50 mm

Drawer inside WxD 560 x 395 mm

The premium workshop trolley 
offers an extra robust design 
and it is up to any challenge. 

E-Power version

Basic version

E-Power  

version

with 240 V  

electrical distributor

ACCESSORIES FOR UNIVERSE AND GALAXY

DxWxH  475 x 840 x 430 mm

Video

incl. VAT.  € 504,56

 €424,00
#003

incl. VAT.  € 330,23

 €899,00
#002

 €864,00
#001



5501-50

5501-10

5502-10

5502-20

5502-50

GALAXY
PROFESSIONAL   PLUS   STANDARD

www.projahn.de 5

5501-20

#023     Item no. : 5503-203

Can holder
#028     Item no. : 5503-206

Multifunctional storage shallow
#025     Item no. :5503-206

Multifunctional storage 
deep, 90 mm

#020     Item no. : 5503-208

Paper basket 

Technical features

Single-wall construction

Material thickness 0.8 mm

DxWxH  459 x 755 x 980 mm

Max. drawer load capacity 40 kg

Max. overall load capacity 450 kg

Weight 57 kg

Castor size 127 x 50 mm

Drawer inside WxD 560 x 395 mm

The price-performance 
recommendation features 
a high manufacture and an 
attractive design.

Equipment examples

ACCESSORIES FOR UNIVERSE AND GALAXY

DxWxH 459 x 840 x 425 mm

More info from page 8

incl. VAT.  € 330,23

 €277,50
#005

 

#004

€669,00
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SPACE
PROFESSIONAL   PLUS   STANDARD

www.projahn.de

Technical features

Double wall construction

Material thickness 0.8 - 0.9 mm

 DxWxH 475 x 990 x 990 mm

Max. drawer load capacity 40 kg

Max. overall load capacity 500 kg

Weight 72 kg 

Castor size 127 x 50 mm

Drawer inside WxD 560 x 395 mm

Equipment example

The storage expert presents 
itself with a generous worktop 
and plenty of space.

 €889,00
#006

incl. VAT.  € 1.057,91
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STAR
PROFESSIONAL   PLUS   STANDARD
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#035    Item no.: 5907-50

Side table blue

#033    Item no.: 5913

Paper basket 

ACCESSORIES 
FOR STAR

Technical features

Single wall construction

Material thickness 0.8 mm

DxWxH   459 x 678 x 1.010 mm

Max. drawer load capacity 35 kg

Max. overall load capacity 400 kg

Weight 50 kg 

Castor size 127 x 32 mm

Drawer inside WxD 560 x 395 mm

Equipment example

The entry-level model offers 
a solid quality and safety at 
a fair price.

incl. VAT.  € 615,83

 €517,50
#007
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Drawer divider set

INDIVIDUAL 
Item no. as required.

COMPILED 
Item no. 5920 Includes:

2x base elements  
item no. 5914
4x divider straight  
item no. 5915
4x S item no. 5919
3x M item no. 5918
2x L item no. 5917
2x XL item no. 5916

Divide your drawers 
individually according 
to your wishes. Use the 
different crossbars in 
sizes S, M, L and XL.

Due to the tool labels, 
you will find the right tool 
even faster in the future.

Tool labels for your 
workshop trolley drawers

*Delivery while stocks last All technical details can be found in the PROJAHN hand tools catalogue.

Accessories

#009    Item no.: 5503-201

Screwdriver holder

#0165   Item no.: 5503-202

Hook rail

#023    Item no.: 5503-203

Can holder

#012    Item no.: 5503-204

Wrench holder

#018    Item no.: 5503-209

Paper roll holder

#028    Item no.: 5503-206

Multifunctional storage 
shallow, 60 mm

#025    Item no.: 5503-206

Multifunctional storage deep, 
90 mm

#020    Item no.: 5503-208

Paper basket 

NEW

Accessories for UNIVERSE and GALAXY Item no.
#008 Screwdriver holder red *5503-101
#009 Screwdriver holder black 5503-201
#010 Screwdriver holder blue *5503-501
#011 Wrench holder red *5503-104
#012 Wrench holder black 5503-204
#013 Wrench holder blue *5503-504
#014 Hook rail red *5503-102
#015 Hook rail black 5503-202
#016 Hook rail blue *5503-502
#017 Paper roll holder red *5503-109
#018 Paper roll holder black 5503-209
#019 Paper basket red *5503-108
#020 Paper basket black 5503-208
#021 Paper basket blue *5503-508
#022 Can holder red *5503-103
#023 Can holder black 5503-203
#024 Multifunctional storage deep red *5503-107
#025 Multifunctional storage deep black 5503-207
#026 Multifunctional storage deep blue *5503-507
#027 Multifunctional storage shallow red *5503-106
#028 Multifunctional storage shallow black 5503-206
#029 Multifunctional storage shallow blue *5503-506
#030 Side table 5503-210

Accessories for UNIVERSE and GALAXY Item no.
#031 Plastic work surface (GALAXY) 5503-902
#032 Plastic work surface (UNIVERSE) 6503-902
#033 Wooden work surface (UNIVERSE) *6503-903
#034 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE 6501-901
#035 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE CH 6501-901CH
#036 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE UK 6501-901UK
Accessories for STAR Item no.
#037 Plastic work surface 5909
#038 Paper basket black 5913
#039 Side table black 5907-20
#040 Side table blue 5907-50
Accessories for all workshop trolleys Item no.
#041 Magnetic trays stainless, round 2950
#042 Magnetic trays stainless, square 2951
#043 Drawer divider set, 17 pcs. 5920
#044 Drawer divider base element 5914
#045 Drawer divider straight (lenghtwise) 5915
#046 Drawer divider XL (crosswise) 5916
#047 Drawer divider L (crosswise) 5917
#048 Drawer divider M (crosswise) 5918
#049 Drawer divider S (crosswise) 5919
#050 Tool labels for drawers 5997-053

Accessories for UNIVERSE and GALAXY € Item no.
#008 Screwdriver holder red 12,45 *5503-101
#009 Screwdriver holder black 12,45 5503-201
#010 Screwdriver holder blue 12,45 *5503-501
#011 Wrench holder red 14,65 *5503-104
#012 Wrench holder black 14,65 5503-204
#013 Wrench holder blue 14,65 *5503-504
#014 Hook rail red 15,80 *5503-102
#015 Hook rail black 15,80 5503-202
#016 Hook rail blue 15,80 *5503-502
#017 Paper roll holder red 30,95 *5503-109
#018 Paper roll holder black 30,95 5503-209
#019 Paper basket red 34,40 *5503-108
#020 Paper basket black 34,40 5503-208
#021 Paper basket blue 34,40 *5503-508
#022 Can holder red 21,65 *5503-103
#023 Can holder black 21,65 5503-203
#024 Multifunctional storage deep red 28,40 *5503-107
#025 Multifunctional storage deep black 28,40 5503-207
#026 Multifunctional storage deep blue 28,40 *5503-507
#027 Multifunctional storage shallow red 21,95 *5503-106
#028 Multifunctional storage shallow black 21,95 5503-206
#029 Multifunctional storage shallow blue 21,95 *5503-506
#030 Side table 55,40 5503-210

Accessories for UNIVERSE and GALAXY € Item no.
#031 Plastic work surface (GALAXY) 57,15 5503-902
#032 Plastic work surface (UNIVERSE) 40,65 6503-902
#033 Wooden work surface (UNIVERSE) 57,15 *6503-903
#034 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE 67,00 6501-901
#035 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE CH 74,00 6501-901CH
#036 Electrical distributor UNIVERSE UK 74,00 6501-901UK
Accessories for STAR € Item no.
#037 Plastic work surface 84,50 5909
#038 Paper basket black 52,30 5913
#039 Side table black 55,40 5907-20
#040 Side table blue 55,40 5907-50
Accessories for all workshop trolleys € Item no.
#041 Magnetic trays stainless, round 14,30 2950
#042 Magnetic trays stainless, square 28,30 2951
#043 Drawer divider set, 17 pcs. 56,60 5920
#044 Drawer divider base element 10,45 5914
#045 Drawer divider straight (lenghtwise) 6,88 5915
#046 Drawer divider XL (crosswise) 2,39 5916
#047 Drawer divider L (crosswise) 2,28 5917
#048 Drawer divider M (crosswise) 2,22 5918
#049 Drawer divider S (crosswise) 1,94 5919
#050 Tool labels for drawers 8,75 5997-053
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No problem! Simply enter 
the 3-digit number of your 
locking cylinder and order  
your replacement key today.  
(Ex.: No. 019 results in  
item no. 5996-019)

Lost your key?

With the magnetic trays you can 
store small parts and small tools 
firmly on your workshop trolley. This 
keeps the parts within easy reach at 
all times. The plastic-covered magnet 
can also be used on sensitive 
surfaces.

The wheels do no longer run as usual? You can 
find new, high-quality castors as replacements 
for your PROJAHN workshop trolley. 

Replacement wheels

Magnetic trays

Whether to upgrade 
your worktop or as a 
replacement - everyone 
can find the right work 
surface here.

New work surface?
Wooden work surface Plastic work surface Replacement work surface 

Accessories & spare parts

#030    Item no.: 5503-210

Side table for GALAXY

NEW

Spare parts Item no.
#051 1 key 5996-XXX
#052 2 keys with lock 5998-XXX
#053 3 locks with 2 keys each (SPACE) 5998-001SPACE
#054 Replacement work surface (UNIVERSE) 6503-904
#055 Replacement work surface (GALAXY) 5924
#056 Replacement work surface (STAR) 5922
#057 Fixed castor (UNIVERSE) 5997-046
#058 Dirigible castor (UNIVERSE) 5997-047
#059 Fixed castor (GALAXY and SPACE) 5997-026
#060 Dirigible castor (GALAXY and SPACE) 5997-027
#061 Fixed castor (STAR) 5997-015
#062 Dirigible castor (STAR) 5997-016
#063 Replacement drawer pull-out (UNIVERSE) 5997-052
#064 Replacement drawer pull-out (GALAXY) 5997-032
#065 Replacement drawer pull-out STAR) 5997-014
#066 Replacement drawer pull-out (SPACE) 5997-003
#067 Replacement handle (UNIVERSE) black 5997-045
#068 Replacement handle (SPACE) anthracite 5997-028
#069 Replacement handle (GALAXY) anthracite 5997-030
#070 Replacement handle (GALAXY) silver-grey 5997-031
#071 Replacement handle (STAR) blue 5997-002

Spare parts € Item no.
#051 1 key 12,65 5996-XXX
#052 2 keys with lock 40,55 5998-XXX
#053 3 locks with 2 keys each (SPACE) 61,50 5998-001SPACE
#054 Replacement work surface (UNIVERSE) 21,85 6503-904
#055 Replacement work surface (GALAXY) 21,85 5924
#056 Replacement work surface (STAR) 21,85 5922
#057 Fixed castor (UNIVERSE) 27,30 5997-046
#058 Dirigible castor (UNIVERSE) 32,52 5997-047
#059 Fixed castor (GALAXY and SPACE) 30,05 5997-026
#060 Dirigible castor (GALAXY and SPACE) 35,80 5997-027
#061 Fixed castor (STAR) 26,40 5997-015
#062 Dirigible castor (STAR) 31,40 5997-016
#063 Replacement drawer pull-out (UNIVERSE) 28,85 5997-052
#064 Replacement drawer pull-out (GALAXY) 28,85 5997-032
#065 Replacement drawer pull-out STAR) 28,85 5997-014
#066 Replacement drawer pull-out (SPACE) 28,85 5997-003
#067 Replacement handle (UNIVERSE) black 30,60 5997-045
#068 Replacement handle (SPACE) anthracite 32,20 5997-028
#069 Replacement handle (GALAXY) anthracite 32,20 5997-030
#070 Replacement handle (GALAXY) silver-grey 32,20 5997-031
#071 Replacement handle (STAR) blue 32,20 5997-002
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5999-3935999-3925999-391

The PROJAHN PROForm inlays

For a perfect fit of the tools, all PROForm inlays are made of a resistant and stable  

EVA polymer foam. A robust plastic surface supports the firm fit and makes it easy  

to clean the inlays.

The 2-colour contrast system allows you to quickly find the right place of your tools.

The surface finish of the  

PROJAHN inlays offers a  

modern and high-quality  

carbon look.

Workshop trolley inlays

You can assemble the PROJAHN tool inlays to suit your ideas and areas of application. The inlay 

modules fit in all PROJAHN workshop trolleys.

Empty inlays

with 7 compartmentswith 5 compartmentswith 6 compartments

2/3 occupancy1/3 occupancy 3/3 occupancy

Configuration

WxH: 186 x 395 mm WxH: 372 x 395 mm WxH: 558 x 395 mm

#074

 €24,35
#073

 €24,35
#072

 €24,35
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5999-011

5999-411

5999-031

5999-051

5999-321

5999-021

5999-041

5999-052

Combination wrenches 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 -  
10 -11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 18 - 
19 - 22 - 24 mm

Combination wrenches 1/4“ - 5/16“ -  
3/8“ -7/16“ - 1/2“ - 9/16“ - 5/8“ -  
11/16“ -3/4“ - 7/8“ - 15/16“ - 1“

Double ring wrenches, 6x7 - 8x9 -  
10x11 -12x13 -14x15 - 16x17 - 18x19 - 
20x22 mm

GearTech ratchet wrenches „classic“, 
8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 
17 - 18 - 19 mm

Combination wrenches 20 - 21 - 23 - 25 - 
26 -27 - 30 - 32 mm

Double open-end wrenches 6x7 - 8x9 -  
10x11 - 12x13 - 14x15 - 16x17 - 18x19 - 
20x22 - 21x23 mm

GearTech ratchet wrenches „reversible“, 
8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 
18 - 19 mm

GearTech ratchet wrenches „flexible“, 
6x7 - 8x9 - 10x11 - 12x13 - 14x15 - 16x17 - 
18x19 - 20x22 - 21x23 mm

Wrench inlays

16
PIECES

12
PIECES

8
PIECES

12
PIECES

8
PIECES

9
PIECES

12
PIECES

12
PIECES

#076

 €99,65

#078

 €61,80

#080

 €214,75

#082

 €239,40

#075

 €86,45

#077

 €101,65

#079

 €73,15

#081

 €172,60
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5999-531

5999-421

5999-441

5999-521

5999-5111/4" 6.3

12.51/2"

12.51/2"

103/8"

203/4"

6.31/4"

Xi-on socket set 
60-tooth ratchet, sliding handle adapter, 
extensions 125 + 250 mm, Xi-on sockets 
10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 -  
17 - 18 - 19 - 22 - 24 - 27 - 30 - 32 mm, 
hexagonal spark plug sockets 16 + 21 mm

23
PIECES

24-tooth ratchet (3/4“), extensions 100 - 200 - 400 mm, sliding 
handle, sockets 19 - 21 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 26 - 27 - 29 - 30 - 32 - 35 - 
36 - 38 - 38 - 41 - 46 - 50 mm

Xi-on socket set  
72-tooth ratchet,spinner handle, extensions  
75 + 150 mm, universal joint, drift key, 
Xi-on sockets 8 - 10 - 11 - 12 -  
13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 18 - 19 mm

17
PIECES

18
PIECES

Socket inlays

51
PIECES

21
PIECES

72-tooth ratchet (1/4“), 40-tooth ratchet (1/2“), 
sliding handle adapter, spinner handle,  
universal joint, extensions 2“ - 3“ - 5“ - 10“,  
sockets 3/16“ - 1 1/4“, deep sockets 3/16“ - 15/16“

Xi-on socket set  
72-tooth ratchet, spinner handle,  
extension 50 mm, universal joint,  
drift key, Xi-on sockets 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5.5 -  
6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 mm

#083

 €131,20

#086

 €288,00

#087

 €387,00

#085

 €82,60

#084

 €64,15
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6.31/4" 5999-111

5999-131

5999-151

5999-191

5999-121

5999-371

5999-431

12.51/2"

12.51/2"

12.51/2" 12.51/2"

12.51/2"

103/8"

36-tooth ratchet [1/4“], spinner handle, 
sliding handle, extensions 50 + 100 mm, 
sockets-bit-adapter 50 mm, universal joint, 
E-TX E4 - 5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 10 - 11, hexagonal 
sockets 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5.5 - 6 - 7 - 8 - 9 -  
10 - 11 - 12 - 13 mm, bit sockets PH1 - 2 
- 3, PZ1 - 2 - 3, TX8 - 9 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 
27 - 30 - 40, allen keys 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 mm

58
PIECES

23
PIECES

38-tooth ratchet (1/2“), sliding T-handle 
adapter, extensions 125 + 250 mm,  
universal joint, hexagonal sockets 8 - 9 -  
10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 18 -  
19 - 20 - 21 - 22 - 24 - 27 - 30 - 32 mm

24
PIECES

Impact sockets sockets 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 -  
12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 16 - 17 - 18 - 19 - 21 - 
22 - 24 mm, deep sockets 17 - 19 - 21 -  
22 - 24 mm, deep thin wall sockets 17 -  
19 - 21 mm, extensions 125 mm, universal 
joint, adapter  3/4“ x 1/2“, 2x circlip,  
2x locking pin

Special car repairing inlay  
hex bit sockets (60 mm) H5 - 6 - 7 - 8 -  
10 - 12, hex bit sockets (100 mm) H6 - 8 - 
10 - 12, TX bit sockets (60 mm) TX20 -  
25 - 27 - 30 - 40 - 45 - 50 - 55 - 60, TX 
bit sockets (100 mm) TX30 - 40 - 50 - 60, 
spline bit sockets (60 mm) M5 - 6 - 8 - 10, 
spline bit sockets (100 mm) M6 - 8 - 10 - 
12, TX sockets E12 - 14 - 16 - 18 - 20 -  
22 - 24

38
PIECES

38-tooth ratchet (3/8“), extensions 75 + 
250 mm, universal joint, hexagonal sockets 
6 - 7 - 8 - 9 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 -  
16 - 17 - 18 - 19 - 22 - 24 mm, adapter 
3/8“ x 1/4“ - 3/8“ x 1/2“ - 1/2“ x 3/8“

9 impact sockets E-TX 12.5 [1/2“]  
E10 -11 - 12 - 14 - 16 - 18 - 20 - 22 - 24
10 impact sockets for TX screws 12.5 [1/2“]  
TX20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40 - 45 - 50 - 55 - 60 - 70
9 impact sockets for hexagonal screws 12.5 [1/2“]  
4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 12 - 14 - 17 - 19 mm

Deep sockets 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 - 15 - 
17 - 18 - 19 - 22 mm, spark plug sockets 
16 - 21 mm

12
PIECES

Socket inlays

30
PIECES

28
PIECES

#088

 €177,50

#090

 €161,90

#094

 €248,00

#091

 €242,00

#089

 €138,60

#093

 €272,00

#092

 €92,40
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5999-351

5999-341 5999-355

5999-0735999-072

5999-0745999-071

T-handle screwdriver  
TX T10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40 - 45 - 50

T-handle screwdriver  
hex 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 mm

9
PIECES

8
PIECES

T-handle screwdriver  
hex 6 - 7 - 8 - 10 - 11 - 12 - 13 - 14 mm

8
PIECES

TX with locking pin  
T8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40

8
PIECES

TX T8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40

8
PIECES

PH 1 - 2 - 3,  
TX T15 - 20 - 25,  
slotted 1.2 x 6.5 - 1.6 x 8.0 mm

8
PIECES

PH 1 - 2 - 3, 
PZ 1 - 2 - 3,  
slotted 1.2 x 6.5 - 1.6 x 8.0 mm

8
PIECES

Screwdriver inlays

#099

 €87,00

#100

 €77,10
#101

 €89,60

#098

 €64,60
#097

 €58,70

#096

 €64,60
#095

 €64,60
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5999-062

5999-065 5999-064

5999-481

5999-061

TX screwdriver 
T8 - 10 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 40

PH 1 - 2 - 3, 
PZ 1 - 2 - 3, 
slotted 1.2 x 6.5 - 1.2 x 8.0 mm

8
PIECES

PH 1 - 2 - 3, 
slotted 0.8 x 4.0 - 1.0 x 5.5 - 1.2 x 6.5 -  
1.2 x 8.0 mm

7
PIECES

8
PIECES

PH 1 - 2 - 3, slotted 0.5 x 3.0 - 0.8 x 4.0 -  
1.0 x 5.5 - 1.2 x 6.5 - 1.2 x 8.0 mm, carburetor 
screwdriver PH 2 x 25 + slotted 6.5 x 25 mm

10
PIECES

PH 1 - 2,  
slotted 0.8 x 4.5 - 1.0 x 5.5 - 1.2 x 6.5 -  
1.2 x 8.0 mm

6
PIECESmit Schlagkappe

Screwdriver inlays

#104

 €64,60

#102

 €73,60
#103

 €65,00

#106

 €87,70
incl. VAT. € 104,36

#105

 €73,25
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5999-092

5999-082

5999-451

5999-471

5999-091

5999-161

Pliers inlays

Circlip pliers A2 - A21 - J2 - J21

4
PIECES

Combination pliers 180 mm
side cutter 160 mm
long nose pliers 250 mm
water pump pliers 250 mm

4
PIECES

VDE combination pliers 180 mm, VDE side cutter 160 mm,  
VDE cable cutter 160 mm, VDE wire stripper 160 mm,  
VDE long nose pliers 45° 200 mm, VDE long nose pliers 205 mm, 
voltage tester 3.5 x 90 mm, VDE screwdriver PH1 - 2,  
VDE slotted 0.4 x 2.5 - 0.8 x 4.0 - 1.0 x 5.5 - 1.2 x 6.5 mm

Braiding pliers 260 mm,  
water pump pliers 240 mm,  
grip pliers 10 “/ 250 mm,  
long nose pliers 205 mm,  
combination pliers 180 mm,  
side cutter 160 mm

13
PIECES

6
PIECES

Circlip pliers A2 - A21 - J2 - J21

Inlay electronics  
bit set 31 pcs. (394075), bit screwdriver 
(1/4“) with quick-release, electronics  
flat-nose pliers, electronics round-nose 
pliers, electronics chain-nose pliers,  
electronics chain-nose pliers 45°,  
electronic side cutter, precision  
screwdriver set 8 pcs. with  
14 screwdriver blades

4
PIECES

45
PIECES

#107

 €108,20

#109

 €137,00

#111

 €303,00

#112

 €188,50

#108

 €90,45

#110

 €136,50
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5999-171

5999-101

5999-361

5999-181

5999-461

5999-331

Further tool inlays

1 adjustable wrench DIN 3117 (A)  
200 mm [8“] (2408),
1 adjustable wrench DIN 3117 (A)  
300 mm [12“] (2412),
1 locking pliers 250 mm [10“] (4556-250),
1 long nose clamping pliers  
150 mm [6“] (4557-150)

4
PIECES

Engineer‘s hammer 500g, plastic hammer 
350 mm, pin punch 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 mm

6
PIECES

Threading tools  
M3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 12, dies M3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 10 - 12, tap wrenches adjustable 
No. 1 - No. 2, thread gauge, screwdriver, tool holder witch ratchet M5 - M12, die 
holders 20x5 - 20x7 - 25x9 - 30x11 - 38x14 mm, 26 pcs. twist drills HSS-G ECO  
1 - 10.2 mm / increasing by 0.5 mm - incl. core hole dimensions 2.5 - 3.3 - 4.2 - 5 - 
6.8 - 8.5 - 10.2 mm

64
PIECES

Cutting and measuring tools  
saw with 5 replacement saw blades, cutter knife with 10 replacement 
blades, 3 tin snips, compound-leverage diagonal cutter 180 mm, 
braiding pliers 200 mm, caliper gauge, folding meter 1m, measuring 
tape 3m, telescopic magnetic lifter 130 - 630 mm, LED torch PJ120

27
PIECES

Striking tools   
engineer‘s hammer 500g, pin punch set  
6 pcs. 2 - 3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 8 mm,  
impact and chisel set incl. pin punch - 
punch - centre punch - cross chisel -  
flat chisel, cutter knife

Flat file cut 2 / 200mm, half round file cut 
2 / 200 mm, round file cut 2 / 200 mm, 
square file cut 2 / 200 mm, triangle file cut 
2 / 200 mm

13
PIECES

5
PIECES

#113

 €77,10

#115

 €88,70

#117

 €260,00

#118

 €230,00

#114

 €81,20

#116

 €58,00



  5999-131 5999-011 5999-021  5999-082 5999-065 5999-101

 5999-191 5999-531 5999-511

  5999-011 5999-082 5999-065

  5999-321 5999-011 5999-051

  5 999-111 5999-131 5999-191

  5999-065 5999-341 5999-351    5999-101 5999-331 5999-082

  5 999-011 5 999-321 5999-021  5 999-111 5 999-131 5999-191    5999-082 5999-065 5999-101

UNIVERSE GALAXY STAR

6501-501

6501-511

6501-524

6501-502

5501-501

5501-511

5501-524

5501-502

5501-101

5501-111

5501-124

5501-102

6501-101

6501-111

6501-124

6501-102

5501-201

5501-211

5501-224

5501-202

4901-501

4901-511

4901-524

4901-502

SPACE

7901-501

7901-511

7901-524

7901-502
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Drawer 1 Drawer 2

Drawer 1

Drawer 1

Drawer 2

Drawer 2 Drawer 3 Drawer 4

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3

67
PIECES

148
PIECES

171
PIECES

187
PIECES

2x 
Xi-on 

inlays
 + 

bit set 394089

NO LIMITS FOR  
INDIVIDUALITY

Can't find the combination you need?
Please feel free to contact us.

Equipments also available without workshop trolley*

* #135 Item no. 5995-001

* #136 Item no. 5995-002

* #137 Item no. 5995-011

* #138 Item no. 5995-024

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€ 1.305,00

€ 1.650,00

€ 1.809,00

€ 1.556,00

€ 1.114,00

€ 1.459,00

€ 1.629,00

€ 1.343,00

€ 994,00

€ 1.335,00

€ 1.503,00

€ 1.232,00

#119 #120 #122

 

 

 

 

€ 1.294,00

€ 1.634,00

€ 1.802,00

€ 1.545,00

#121

#127

#131

#123

#128

#132

#124

#130

#134

#126

#129

#133

#125

* #136 Item no. 5995-002 € 719,00

* #137 Item no. 5995-011€ 912,00 €

* #138 Item no. 5995-024 € 1.084,00

* #135 Item no. 5995-001 € 515,00



  5999-111 5999-131 5999-191  5999-011 5999-321 5999-021   5999-082 5999-171 5999-331

5 999-181

 5999-065 5999-062 5999-101

 5999-011 5999-321 5999-021  5999-111 5999-131 5999-191    5999-065 5999-082 5999-101

  5 999-065 5 999-062 5 999-082  5 999-111 5 999-131 5 999-101    5 999-011 5 999-321 5999-021    5 999-331 5 999-361

 5999-321 5999-011 5999-021 5999-111 5999-131 5999-191  5999-065 5999-062 5999-341  5999-171 5999-082 5999-101  5999-331 5999-393

UNIVERSE GALAXY STAR

6501-523

6501-521

6501-541

6501-522

5501-523

5501-521

5501-541

5501-522

5501-123

5501-121

5501-141

5501-122

6501-123

6501-121

6501-141

6501-122

5501-223

5501-221

5501-241

5501-222

4901-523

4901-521

4901-541

4901-522

SPACE

7901-523

7901-521

7901-541

7901-522
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Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3 Drawer 4

Drawer 4

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 3 Drawer 4

Drawer 1 Drawer 2 Drawer 4Drawer 3 Drawer 5

188
PIECES

198
PIECES

210
PIECES

320
PIECES

+ 
bit set 
3789

Equipments also available without workshop trolley*

NO LIMITS FOR  
INDIVIDUALITY

* #155 Item no. 5995-023

* #156 Item no. 5995-022

* #157 Item no. 5995-021

* #158 Item no. 5995-141

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

€ 1.928,00

€ 1.858,00

€ 1.910,00

€ 1.943,00

€ 1.735,00

€ 1.684,00

€ 1.725,00

€ 1.797,00

€ 1.623,00

€ 1.558,00

€ 1.597,00

€ 1.676,00

#139 #140 #142

 

 

 

 

€ 1.793,00

€ 1.847,00

€ 1.895,00

€ 1.931,00

#141

#147

#151

#143

#148

#152

#144

#150

#154

#146

#149

#153

#145

* #158 Item no. 5995-141 € 1.175,00

* #157 Item no. 5995-021 € 1.063,00 

* #156 Item no. 5995-022 € 1.167,00 

* #155 Item no. 5995-023 € 1.102,00



6501-181

6501-581

5501-181

5501-281

5501-581

UNIVERSE
GALAXY 5999-111 5999-131 5999-371

 5999-351 5999-341 5999-355

 5999-171 5999-331 5999-101

 5999-082 5999-091 5999-161

 5999-071 5999-073 5999-391

 5999-011 5999-321 5999-021

 5999-191 5999-431 5999-151

  5999-181 

+
4017

6501-18

6501-58

5501-18

5501-28

5501-58
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Paper roll holder *

Can holder*

A workshop trolley with eight 
equipped drawers incl. screw-
through ratchet case, paper 
roll holder and can holder.

The all-round carefree package for you. Please choose between 
UNIVERSE and GALAXY as a complete version for your workshop!

Equipment example 
*Accessories are supplied in black for each version

Equipment example

3D-GearTech ratchet

Drawer 1 Drawer 2

Drawer 5 Drawer 6

Drawer 3 Drawer 4

Drawer 7 Drawer 8

Equipments also available without workshop trolley*

NEWWorkshop trolley XXL
You can now order the XXL-
version without the 379-piece 
tool sortiment. In addition to 
your chosen workshop trolley, 
this includes the attachment 
with additional 4 drawers, the 
paper roll holder and the can 
holder.

UNIVERSE / GALAXY COMPLETE

#161 Item no. 5995-081

E-Power  

version

with 240 V  

electrical distributor

379
PIECES

 € 2.696,00

#160

 € 2.996,00

#159

 € 904,00

#163

 € 1.243,00

#162

#161 Item no. 5995-081 € 2.172,00
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123projahn_official
PROJAHN  
Präzisionswerkzeuge 
GmbH

Workshop trolleys

Accessories &  
spare parts

You will find an overview 
of the products starting 
on page 3.

You will find an overview 
of the products starting  
on page 8.

Your PROJAHN Retailer

Performance specifications, features, pictures, lists, dimensions and weight of products may change in the course of technical 

development and, due to adaptions to our customers‘ needs, without any obligation or prior notice. There is no obligation to 

change earlier deliveries accordingly. We are entitled to remove items from our product range. The offers in this promotion 

leaflet are not combinable with others. Sales only through specialized trade dealers. Errors and omissions as well as colour 

variations are subject to change. On account of limited stock some articles may already be sold out. 

© 2022 PROJAHN Präzisionswerkzeuge GmbH, Germany

All promotion prices in Euro excl. VAT.

PROJAHN Promotion valid at all participating dealers until February 28th 
2023 or rather revocation or publication of a new promotion leaflet. 
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